

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

WELCOME TO THE CLEARWATER COUNTRY CLUB

Clearwater Country Club, designed by Herbert Strong, is one of the oldest courses in the Tampa Bay area. Established in 1921, Clearwater Country Club has long served as a social and recreational hub for residents of Clearwater, the nearby beaches, and the surrounding areas. Throughout its history, the club's contributions to civic affairs, athletics, and the cultural heritage of Clearwater have gained recognition throughout the Tampa Bay area. Stevenson's Creek meanders through seven holes on the course and a railroad train still runs through the course daily.

The Club currently offers numerous benefits to its members and guests, including an 18-hole, par 72 championship golf course. The course is supported by a complete short game area (practice range, putting green, and a chipping green) as well as a fully stocked golf shop. PGA instruction is provided on a daily basis. The clubhouse features a full bar and grille that is open to the public, private conference rooms, a patio lounge, and a formal dining room with complete food and beverage service available. Private cart ownership, locker room facilities, and club storage are available.

Our dedicated staff strives to provide our members with a casual and friendly atmosphere surrounding the simple pleasures of golf. Clearwater Country Club extends to you seasonal and yearly memberships with exclusive privileges.

WELCOME and see you on the tee!!!



Clearwater Country Club – Annual Membership Application Est. 1921

Personal Information				
Name: (Mr. / Mrs.)				
Address:				
City:			_ State:	Zip:
Home: ()	Cell: ()		
Email:		Name of Spou		g member news and club updates)
Emergency Contact:		Phone #:		
Were you referred by a curr	ent Clearwater Cou	untry Club member?		YesNo
If yes, member name:				
Former golf club affiliation,	if any:			
Professional Information	on			
Current Employer:				
Employer Address:				
City:		State:		Zip:



Application for Annual Membership

Effective Date of Membership: ______ to _____

Initiation Fee \$300

Annual Dues Structure			
Single Membership	\$2400.00 / year		
Family Membership	\$3240.00 / year		
Corporate Membership Up to 4 employees	\$3900.00 / year		
Junior Membership	\$660.00 / year		

Annual Dues Structure

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS: Applicant agrees to **ONE** year of membership.

Storage Rates for Privately Owned Golf Carts

Single Membership	\$1518.00 / year	
Family Membership	\$1848.00 / year	

Additional Fees (price per person)

Locker	\$66.00 / year	
Club Storage	\$66.00 / year	
Electric Pull Cart Storage	\$198.00 / year	
Unlimited Range Balls	\$300.00 / year	

Applications are subject to approval. Initiation fee due at time of application. Annual membership is due at time of application initiation, plus 7% tax. Members benefit from 20% off of food and beverage, when charged to their account. Member's guests benefit from 20% off the designated greens fee rate. Member benefits include GHIN Handicap system access. Corporate memberships must provide corporate documents and dues must be paid by that company. Please make checks payable to Clearwater Country Club.

I understand this application constitutes on my part to agree to all rules and regulations as specified of the Clearwater Country Club. Any infractions of the rules may result in revocation of membership.

Signature of Applicant

Date

CLEARWATER COUNTRY CLUB

<u>Assumption of Risk</u>: The member hereby acknowledges and agrees that the use of the Course Facilities and any privilege or service incident to membership is undertaken with knowledge of risk of possible injury. Member accepts any and all risk of injury, whether the injury is sustained by himself or herself, his or her spouse, his or her family members, and/or his or her guests while using the Course Facilities or involved in any event of activity incident to membership at the Clearwater Country Club.

In accepting the risk of injury, the Member understands that he or she is expressly relieving the Clearwater Country Club, officers, partners, shareholders, members, employees, agents and affiliates, from any and all loss, costs, claims, injury, damages or liability sustained or incurred by the Member, the Member's spouse, family members and/or guests resulting from or arising out of any conduct or event connected with membership the Clearwater Country Club and/or use of any of the facilities.

Clearwater Country Club operates under USGA / NCGA rules and guidelines. All CCC members agree to follow club by-laws and USGA / NCGA

Member Signature:	Date:
Member Printed Name:	
Staff Member Signature:	Date: